Walmart

Your tire needs cost less at Walmarte

CATEGORY

PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES
PASSENGER TIRES

TIRE LINE

Long
Touring
Symmetry
Symmetry
Symmetry
Symmetry
Symmetry
Touring Trak
Touring Trak
Touring Trak
Triple Tred
Viva 2

Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Viva Touring
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac
Xtra Trac

Tire & Lube Express

UPC

0008669905883
0008669943086
0008669985237
0008669978607
0008669998499
0008669972088
0008669939464
0008669985908
0008669905985
0069766206242
0069766203770
0069766203824
0069766203817
0069766208596
0069766208597
0069766208598
0069766203820
0069766203821
0069766203822
0069766203826
0069766203828
0069766203827
0069766203829
0074131705540
0074131709825
0074131710262
0074131706539
0074131706543
0074131706544
0074131795344
0074131795363
0074131708769
0074131705541
0074131710263
0074131708776
0074131708777
0074131795353
0074131711607
0074131708775

Tire Size

P195/65R15
P205/65R15
225/60R16

P215/70R15
P225/60R16
P215/60R16
P205/65R15
P215/55R16
P205/55R16
P215/55R17
P175/70R13
P185/65R14
P195/70R14
205/55R16

225/55R17

235/55R17

P195/65R15
P205/65R15
P205/70R15
P215/70R15
P215/60R16
215/65R16

P225/60R16
P185/70R14
P175/65R14
P185/65R14
P155/80R13
P185/75R14
P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P215/75R15
P175/70R13
P195/70R14
P175/70R14
P215/70R15
P205/65R15
P205/75R15
P195/65R15
P205/70R15

MD
Retail

$25
$25
$50
$50
$50
$50
$25
$25
$50
$50
$25
$25
$25
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Set of 4
Savings

$240
$300
$240
$240
$280
$220
$260
$320
$200
$440
$120
$240
$240
$200
$320
$340
$140
$140
$180
$180
$200
$240
$180
$140
$120
$140
$60
$140
$120
$140
$140
$100
$120
$120
$140
$140
$120
$140
$140

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.
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Event Dates: Thursday, September 10 - October, 15, 2009 While Supplies Last.

“WHILE SUPPLIES LAST” items are items that we carry at a special price for a limited time or that we do not intend to continue to carry on a regular basis.



Walmart

Your tire needs cost less at Walmarte

CATEGORY

PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES
PERFORMANCE TIRES

TIRE LINE

Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle H2
Eagle T
GT

GT

GT

GT
GTD-H
GT-H
GT-H
GT-H
GTHR
Radial TA
Radial TA
Sport 5000

Tire & Lube Express

UpPC

0069766206110
0069766206112
0069766206115
0069766207338
0069766206109
0069766206113
0069766206114
0069766206118
0069766206119
0069766206116
0069766206117
0069766207339
0069766206120
0069766204556
0074131711303
0074131711618
0074131711336
0074131711361
0074131700804
0074131795393
0074131711367
0074131711606
0069766206250
0008669979604
0008669967244
0069766207431

Tire Size

P205/60R15
P205/65R15
P215/55R16
P185/65R15
P195/60R15
P215/60R15
P205/55R16
P205/60R16
P215/60R16
P225/50R16
P225/55R16
P215/50R17XL
P225/60R16
P225/60R16
P215/70R14
P195/60R15
P225/70R15
P255/70R15
245/45R17
215/60R16
215/65R15
225/60R16
225/45R17
P225/70R14
P225/70R15
P275/55R20

MD
Retail
$25
$25
$25
$25
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$50
$25
$25
$50
$50

Set of 4
Savings
$260
$280
$320
$280
$140
$180
$200
$280
$300
$360
$360
$400
$320
$200
$240
$160
$220
$280
$480
$300
$280
$200
$480
$320
$200
$280

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.

V// 777/

Event Dates: Thursday, September 10 - October, 15, 2009 While Supplies Last.

“WHILE SUPPLIES LAST” items are items that we carry at a special price for a limited time or that we do not intend to continue to carry on a regular basis.



Walmart

CATEGORY

TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES
TRUCK TIRES

TIRE LINE

Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Cross Terrain
Fortera HL
Radial TA
Radial TA
Radial TA
Radial TA
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Sport LX
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Tracker 2
Wrangler ATS
Wrangler SRA

Tire & Lube Express

Your tire needs cost less at Walmarte

UPC

0008669967119
0008669964353
0008669979176
0008669997768
0008669995648
0008669987242
0008669975883
0008669975883
0069766204607
0008669961977
0008669967244
0008669945982
0008669945185
0005134210377
0005134210383
0005134210384
0005134212110
0005134212109
0005134212108
0005134212107
0005134212106
0069766206369
0069766206359
0069766206363
0069766206360
0069766206361
0069766206362
0069766206364
0069766206365
0069766205010
0069766207568

Tire Size

P255/70R16
P265/70R16
P235/70R16
P245/70R16
P235/65R17
P245/65R17
P225/70R16
P225/70R16
P225/60R17
P235/70R15
P225/70R15
P255/70R15
P275/60R15
P235/70R15
P235/70R16
P225/70R15
P265/70R17
P255/70R16
P265/70R16
P215/70R16
P235/75R16
P265/75R15
LT235/75R15C
LT225/75R16E
LT235/85R16E
LT245/75R16E
LT265/75R16C
LT265/75R16E
31X10.50R15C
LT275/65R18E
P265/60R18

MD
Retail
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Set of 4
Savings
$540
$620
$540
$500
$660
$760
$560
$560
$460
$260
$200
$280
$320
$240
$260
$240
$360
$300
$300
$240
$260
$280
$180
$280
$280
$280
$320
$320
$240
$800
$480

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.

BFGoodrich
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Tires

FunmoniLs

Event Dates: Thursday, September 10 - October, 15, 2009 While Supplies Last.

“WHILE SUPPLIES LAST” items are items that we carry at a special price for a limited time or that we do not intend to continue to carry on a regular basis.
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