

Your tire needs cost less at Walmart®

CATEGORY	TIRE LINE	UPC	Tire Size	MD Retail	Set of 4 Savings
	Long			Netali	Savings
PASSENGER TIRES	Touring	0008669905883	P195/65R15	\$25	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Symmetry	0008669943086	P205/65R15	\$25	\$300
PASSENGER TIRES	Symmetry	0008669985237	225/60R16	\$50	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Symmetry	0008669978607	P215/70R15	\$50	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Symmetry	0008669998499	P225/60R16	\$50	\$280
PASSENGER TIRES	Symmetry	0008669972088	P215/60R16	\$50	\$220
PASSENGER TIRES	Touring Trak	0008669939464	P205/65R15	\$25	\$260
PASSENGER TIRES	Touring Trak	0008669985908	P215/55R16	\$25	\$320
PASSENGER TIRES	Touring Trak	0008669905985	P205/55R16	\$50	\$200
PASSENGER TIRES	Triple Tred	0069766206242	P215/55R17	\$ 50	\$440
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva 2	0069766203770	P175/70R13	\$25	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203824	P185/65R14	\$25	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203817	P195/70R14	\$25	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766208596	205/55R16	\$50	\$200
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766208597	225/55R17	\$50	\$320
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766208598	235/55R17	\$50	\$340
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203820	P195/65R15	\$50	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203821	P205/65R15	\$50	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203822	P205/70R15	\$50	\$180
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203826	P215/70R15	\$50	\$180
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203828	P215/60R16	\$50	\$200
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203827	215/65R16	\$50	\$240
PASSENGER TIRES	Viva Touring	0069766203829	P225/60R16	\$50	\$180
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131705540	P185/70R14	\$15	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131709825	P175/65R14	\$15	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131710262	P185/65R14	\$15	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131706539	P155/80R13	\$15	\$60
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131706543	P185/75R14	\$15	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131706544	P195/75R14	\$15	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131795344	P205/75R14	\$15	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131795363	P215/75R15	\$15	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131708769	P175/70R13	\$15	\$100
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131705541	P195/70R14	\$25	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131710263	P175/70R14	\$25	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131708776	P215/70R15	\$25	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131708777	P205/65R15	\$25	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131795353	P205/75R15	\$25	\$120
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131711607	P195/65R15	\$25	\$140
PASSENGER TIRES	Xtra Trac	0074131708775	P205/70R15	\$25	\$140

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.







Your tire needs cost less at Walmart®

CATEGORY	TIRE LINE	UPC	Tire Size	MD Retail	Set of 4 Savings
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206110	P205/60R15	\$25	\$260
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206112	P205/65R15	\$25	\$280
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206115	P215/55R16	\$25	\$320
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766207338	P185/65R15	\$25	\$280
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206109	P195/60R15	\$50	\$140
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206113	P215/60R15	\$50	\$180
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206114	P205/55R16	\$50	\$200
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206118	P205/60R16	\$50	\$280
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206119	P215/60R16	\$50	\$300
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206116	P225/50R16	\$50	\$360
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206117	P225/55R16	\$50	\$360
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766207339	P215/50R17XL	\$50	\$400
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle H2	0069766206120	P225/60R16	\$50	\$320
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Eagle T	0069766204556	P225/60R16	\$50	\$200
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT	0074131711303	P215/70R14	\$25	\$240
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT	0074131711618	P195/60R15	\$25	\$160
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT	0074131711336	P225/70R15	\$25	\$220
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT	0074131711361	P255/70R15	\$25	\$280
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GTD-H	0074131700804	245/45R17	\$25	\$480
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT-H	0074131795393	215/60R16	\$25	\$300
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT-H	0074131711367	215/65R15	\$25	\$280
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GT-H	0074131711606	225/60R16	\$50	\$200
PERFORMANCE TIRES	GTHR	0069766206250	225/45R17	\$25	\$480
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Radial TA	0008669979604	P225/70R14	\$25	\$320
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Radial TA	0008669967244	P225/70R15	\$50	\$200
PERFORMANCE TIRES	Sport 5000	0069766207431	P275/55R20	\$50	\$280

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.







Your tire needs cost less at Walmart®

CATEGORY	TIRE LINE	UPC	Tire Size	MD Retail	Set of 4 Savings
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669967119	P255/70R16	\$50	\$540
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669964353	P265/70R16	\$50	\$620
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669979176	P235/70R16	\$50	\$540
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669997768	P245/70R16	\$50	\$500
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669995648	P235/65R17	\$50	\$660
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669987242	P245/65R17	\$50	\$760
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669975883	P225/70R16	\$50	\$560
TRUCK TIRES	Cross Terrain	0008669975883	P225/70R16	\$50	\$560
TRUCK TIRES	Fortera HL	0069766204607	P225/60R17	\$50	\$460
TRUCK TIRES	Radial TA	0008669961977	P235/70R15	\$50	\$260
TRUCK TIRES	Radial TA	0008669967244	P225/70R15	\$50	\$200
TRUCK TIRES	Radial TA	0008669945982	P255/70R15	\$50	\$280
TRUCK TIRES	Radial TA	0008669945185	P275/60R15	\$50	\$320
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134210377	P235/70R15	\$50	\$240
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134210383	P235/70R16	\$50	\$260
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134210384	P225/70R15	\$50	\$240
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134212110	P265/70R17	\$50	\$360
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134212109	P255/70R16	\$50	\$300
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134212108	P265/70R16	\$50	\$300
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134212107	P215/70R16	\$50	\$240
TRUCK TIRES	Sport LX	0005134212106	P235/75R16	\$50	\$260
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206369	P265/75R15	\$50	\$280
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206359	LT235/75R15C	\$50	\$180
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206363	LT225/75R16E	\$50	\$280
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206360	LT235/85R16E	\$50	\$280
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206361	LT245/75R16E	\$50	\$280
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206362	LT265/75R16C	\$50	\$320
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206364	LT265/75R16E	\$50	\$320
TRUCK TIRES	Tracker 2	0069766206365	31X10.50R15C	\$50	\$240
TRUCK TIRES	Wrangler ATS	0069766205010	LT275/65R18E	\$50	\$800
TRUCK TIRES	Wrangler SRA	0069766207568	P265/60R18	\$50	\$480

Save on top brands with our unbeatable prices.







